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WHG 2.18

1.Obergeschoss

Bad
Flur
Kinder
Schlafen
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Balkon 50%         
                    
Wohnfläche gesamt

5.47 m²
10.00 m²
12.76 m²
16.56 m²
29.16 m²

4.01 m²

77.96 m²

420 
m

1:100

KORNTAL

N

Neubau zweier Wohngebäude auf 
gemeinsamer Tiefgarage
Neuhaldenstrasse, 70825 Korntal-Münchingen

MEHRFAMILIENHAUS 02/NORD 
GRUNDRISS 1.OG
WOHNUNG 2.18
AUSFÜHRUNG GEM. §35 LBO
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